LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Member EDR 2017-18
012 - Calgary-Fort - Ceci, Joe

For Expenses Processed Apr 1 to Jun 30, 2017

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting -$ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10.0

$65.53

$3,900.00

$438.94

$65.53

$3,900.00

$438.94

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

35,000.0
50

52.0

50



The American Express® Corporate Card YUV MRS COKIeXpEese. 0

Ricy Amex Bank of Canada
: Statement of Account Corporate Service Centre
PQ Box 7000 Station B

Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6
Prepared Foi s : Date

JOE CECI D 017 2017
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

New Charges Page1of2
including Delinguency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, if any New Balance $

|

Statemert includes payments and charges received by Apnl 17,2017

Please see "About Your Statement" section for important information. ) o )
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membearship.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limit
On April 17, 2017
New Transactions for JOE CEC! Anut$
March 20 HYATT REGENCY CALGAR CALGARY 20900
Goods or Services B S -
March 22 IMPARKO00020001U EDMONTON 21.00
~ Goodsor Services B =
March 28 CalgParkAuth 2278900 CALGARY 4.10
o GOVERNMENT SERVICES
April 7 CalgParkAuth 2287775 CALGARY 3.25
GOVERNMENT SERVICES
Total New Transactions for JOE CECI -
$54.62 + GST
]

1 Please detach here 1

AMERICAN EXPRESS®

Payment Options TAanibharchiia N o
PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO 5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number
TO BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND
SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section.

* Phone and Internet banking arranged trough your financial institution Amount Due § Amount Paid §
Xo;nr locﬁl tt;anil:pranch " -
- Automatic banking machines
DoUNot Enclose gash — = =
— JOE CECI _
— LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB Amex Bank of Canada/
— 4TH FLR 9820 107 ST
— Banque Amex du Canada
EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000
T5K 1E9Q 4
West Hill ON M1E S5H4

i



L he American Express® Corporate Card
tatement of Account

Prepared For Dale
JGE CEc| . v 707

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

www.americanexpress.ca
Amex Bank of Canada
Corporate Service Centre

PO Box 7000 Station B
Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

New Charges Page 10of2
including Definquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, if any New Balance $

Statement includes payments and charges receved by May 17, 2017
Please see "About Your Statement"” section for important information.
Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

Credit Limit Summary Total Credit Limit $ Available Credit Limi

On May 17, 2017
Listing of Charges and Credis Amount $
May 2 Payment Received Thank You -
April 26 CalgParkAuth 2303680 CALGARY 1.75

GOVERNMENT SERVICES

April 26 CalgParkAuth 2304098 CALGARY 2.70

GOVERNMENT SERVICES

Total New Transactions for JOE CECI

T Please detach here 1

AMERICAN EXPRESS®

$4.24 + GST

Payment Options i
PLEASE ALLOW 3 TO 5 BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT Membership Number

TO BE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND

SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section.

- Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution Amount Due$
- Your local bank branch

+ Automatic banking machines -

Amount Paid $

Do Not Enclose Cash

= JOE CECI
== LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB Amex Bank of Canada/
i 4TH FLR 9820 107 ST Banque Amex du Canada
— EDMONTON AB PO BOX 2000

TSK1E9 West Hill ON M1E 5H4

8

R



" The American Express® Corporate Card

~ Statement of Account

Prepared For Membership Number

JOE CECI
LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB

New Charges
including Delinquency
Previous Balance Payments and Credits Assessment, i any

Statement includes payments and charges received by June 16 2017

. Please see "About Your Statement” section for important information.

www.americanexpress.ca
Amex Bank of Canada

Corporate Service Centre
PO Box 7000 Station B
Willowdale (Ontario) M2K 2R6

Dale

June 16, 2017

New Balance §

[

Page1of2

Please pay your balance in full upon receipt of statement. Thank you for your ongoing membership.

On June 16, 2017

Credit Limit Summary Total Credm Available Credit Limit

Listing of Chargee and Credits

”Jﬂhne 1 Payment Receive& Thank You

Amount §

New Transactions for JOE CECI
I 4

Amount $

May 19 CalgParkAuth 2325958 CALGARY
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

1.25

May 26 CalgParkAuth 2330715 CALGARY
GOVERNMENT SERVICES

5.75

Total New Transactions for JOE CECI

AMERICAN EXPRESS®

Payment Options

PLEASE ALLOW3 TO 5BUSINESS DAYS FOR YOUR PAYMENT
TOBE PROCESSED BY YOUR FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AND
SENT TO US. See the About Your Payment Section.

- Phone and Internet banking arranged through your financial institution

- Your local bank branch
- Automatic banking machines
Do Not Enclose Cash

JoE cEG i

LEGIS ASSEMBLY OF AB
4TH FLR 9820 107 ST
EDMONTON AB

TS5K 1E9

il

$6.67 + GST
|
1 Please detach here 1
| Membership Number
Amount Due$ i Amount Paid$

Amex Bank of Canada/

Banque Amex du Canada

PO BOX 2000
West Hill ON M1E 5H4

%

0s82



Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form -

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Ceci, Joe Constituency: Calgary-Fort

Employee #: - Date: 4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,300.00 x12= $ 15,600.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
OCcurs.

April 2017

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

ot e

Membey/Signature Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Ceci, Joe Constituency: Calgary-Fort

Employee #: - Date: 4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,300.00 x12= $ 15,600.00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
OCcurs.

May 2017

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

ot e

Membey/Signature Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Ceci, Joe Constituency: Calgary-Fort

Employee #: _ Date:  4/1/2017

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of $23,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year: 2017-2018

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) $ 1,300.00 x12= $ 15,600.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records which support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) 12 Monthly Payments

I authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

June 2017

I certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

Membﬁgnature Updated April 2016




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Joe Ceci

Claimant Name: Kevin Smith

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

£3340 45T

X] Group: Trinity Place Foundation

Purpose:

Hosting

lesse Hotlsas

TH # 104851
3525 26th Ave, SE, Calgary, AB, T2B 2M9
587-999-6439

Take (ut

1 Take 12 Original Blend $16.85
1 Take 12 Original Blend $16.85
Subtotal: $37.70
GST: $1.89

Total Tax: $1.89

Change Due $0.00
Order #:316
Cashier:SHIFT 1

GST/HST #: 782805691 RT0001
04/02/2017 01:26:53 PN
Recaipt #:30092903
Order 10:301001003

[ard Entry TAP_ICT Sequence: 000058
Trans Type:Purchase $39.59
Tern #: 203
REF #: 00000088
fipplication Label: Uisa CREDIT
AID #: A0000000031010
TUR #: 0000000000
TSI #: 0000

auest Lopy

RECEIPT REPRINI



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Joe Ceci

Claimant Name: Kevin Smith

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

Xl Group: Trinity Place Foundation 4|8 00

Purpose:

Hosting

| HOW DID WE |
| 'DOTODAY? |

e| Completeour shortcustomersurvey | o
at SURVEY.WALMART.CAfora

*| monthlychanceto |*

' WIN s1000 |

[ ]
Rules and reguilations apply. See contest nules for details
'
e Walmart =< ot
Supercentre
L ® [ ® ® ® ° ® ®
WAL *MART
WE SELL FOR _LESS
(403) 235-23
CALGARY , ALBERTA
ST# 03012 OP% 000312 TE# 04 TR# 07996
MINI LOAF 12 062891524320 $5.00 D
MINI LOAF 12 062891522467 $5.00 D
COOKIES 18PK 062901400095 $5.00 D
FRUIT STICKS 067246361540 $3.00 D
SUBTOTAL $18.00
TOTAL $18.00
DEBIT TEND $18.00
CHANGE DUE $0.00
GST/HST 137466199 RT 0001
QST 1016551356 TQ 0001

TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE

£J009368
00 APPROVED-THANK YOU

F
IN VERIFIED
04/06/17 16:08:20

% ITEMS SOLD 4

Wi

Clrculalre malnfenanf en visueur Jeud
4/06/17 16:08:25




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Joe Ceci

Claimant Name: Kevin Smith

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

X] Group: Dover Community Association

Purpose: $5:’"‘+O + C‘ST

Hosting

75_”( %dém_

TH # 108356
2585 - 17th Avenue SE, Calgary AB, T2A OP7
(315)-781-9120

Take ut

1 Take 12 Original Blend $18.85

1 Take 12 irigina’ $18.85
Subtotal: §37.70
GST: $1.89

fotal Tax: 81.69

Change Due $0.00
Order #:116
Cashier:SHIFT 2

GST/HST #:
04/07/2017 10:38:40 AN
Raced ¢ #:10301361
Drder 10:102251401

Card entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: 000117
Trans Type:Purchase 8$39.59
Tern #: 203
REF #: 00000117
fipplication Label: Uisa CREDIT
AID #: 70000000031010
TUR #: 0000000000
TSI &: 0000

I fopraved



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Joe Ceci

Claimant Name: Kevin Smith

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
[7] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

@ Group: Dover Community Association

Purpose: 4;’ 8 0 6‘+ Q QT

Coffee and Conversations

. ®
& ®
HOW DID WE
' DOTODAY? |-
@ Complete our shnrtcustomuﬂuvcy ®
at SURVEY.WALMART.CA for a
*| monthlychanceto |
| WIN s1000 |
®
Rulesandregulations apply. Seecortest rules for details
J
= Walmart > < °
Supercentre
L [ J ® ® O @ ® [ L
WAL
UE SELL FUR LESS
403) 235-2352
ALBERTA
ST# 03012 O 000055 TE# 12 TR# 00051
MINI LOAF 12 062891522 $6.00 D
HINI LOAF 1 1524320 $5.00 D
RTTER 07 931321337 $8.00 J
SUBTOTAL $18.00
PLASTIC BAG 000000001234K $0.05 A
SUBTOTAL $18.05
GST Bb% $0.40
TOTAL $18.45
DEBIT TEND $18.45
CHANGE DUE $0.00

GST/HST 7466199 RT 0001
QST 1016651356 TQ 0

TRANSACTION RECORD PURCHASE

1D WMTCJ016527
00 APPROVED- THﬁNK YOU

Intera

AID 80000002771010
TC_B5830EB7EACICDY3
*PIN VERIFIED

04/02/17 11:39:567

LHI llll le IM HH NH

I

um

I

Clrcu alre malnfenanf en visueur Jeud
02/17 :140:03

"WH

{i




®

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA AERR gEing :i’
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description ‘I ‘l: "“ 3' [
LT i T
[‘c‘_Lc RY CO-0P
Member Name: Joe Ceci - FORES T LA
G.5.T,100730694
Claimant Name: Laura Conrad H‘U” i 403~ 299-447C

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one: 'Efm E_TRAY ir ECT! ; M $‘::|TA!'"
[ Individual Constituent(s) ‘,; i lr;jL{p e RG %5
QLN uI PLY | ',,.-‘ 10
[] Individual Stakeholder(s) ;?i?hftj {ph' .\;i 333'
. SEHDWICH I“” G 99,9
[] Group: %9}3“5"'&3-[ ;;,,' UE PACK COD § $E:E.'.
HINT DONUTS §3 .4
Purpose: ) ) B Ism ANC E nt $24i6.068
Food donated to memorial service for constituent. T , R
| E Fdll ase
f-. J : H'SA 8 ZH6.68

R C
: FEOO

yise Credit )
07 APPROVED - THANK \'OU 027

IMPDRTANT
retain this copy for your records

CUSTOMER COPY
IEEEEESERSTETEER SR EEI ST EER TS HETTET TS T

nu 1 Loae =
CHANGE §0.00

I%4-CODE  TAKABLE-VAL  TAX-VALUE
i 5 $13.25

a $264.99

enber Nurber e

GASHLER N JAE DENISE "
00113 G 13:20:56 2" APRZC17
> RL1||3

"T .VIO 0m Cagh
1y L)cmmm )
in ”%n ine Win

N



REQUISITION REPORT

soLp o accountno. [ G.S.T. R894032192
AB LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY (ML Qs.T 1001640701TQ0009
FINANCIAL MGMT & ADMIN SERV
9820 107 ST NW

4TH FLR PERIOD ENDING 04/30/2017
EDMONTON, AB T5K 1E7 ACCT MGR NO. -
K907135 _ ALTA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
29.012-330-4430 CALGARY FORT
2710 17 AVE SE
SUITE 151

CALGARY, AB T2A 0P6

6303165 04/03/2017 Calgary Fort 201918 286590-00
1 1 0 BX 7401130 TIMOTHY'S WINTER CARNIVAL KCUP 16.29 NET 16.29 16.29
1 1 0 BX  74.01102 TM K CUP MED RST ITALIAN BL 24 1259  CONTRACT 12.59 12.59
1 1 0 BX  74.01102 TM K CUP MED RST ITALIAN BL 24 12.59  CONTRACT 12,59 12.59

Approved By: Mary Trush
>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo
For item 74-01102 74-01102
>This extended dellvery produc
3-5 days.

Foritem 74-01102 74-01102
Acknowledged by: Calgary Fort

41.47
0.00
0.00

41.47
0.00

41.47

6304504 04/20/2017 Calgary Fort MLA201920 392548-00

0 BX 74-01111 TIMOTHY'S FRENCH VANILLA K-CUP 12.59 CONTRACT 12,59 12.59
Approved By: Diana de Ocampo
>Due to product integrity, Gra
will not accept returns on foo
For item 74-01111




